ø12/ø16/ø20/ø25/ø32/ø40/ø50/ø63
Lighter in weight and more
effectively saves resources than
conventional products. In
addition, the guide rod bearing
section is improved and the
bearing structure is modified.
This improves the lateral load

With switch
Without switch
How to order
Code Content
Bearing
B Ball bearing
Bore size (mm)
12 ø12
16 ø16
20 ø20
25 ø25
32 ø32
40 ø40
50 ø50
63 ø63
Stroke length (mm)
Refer to the stroke length table on following page.
Switch model No.
Lead wire
straight
Lead wire
L-shaped Contact Voltage Display Lead wireAC DC
T0H* T0V*
Reed
1-color display
2 wiresT5H* T5V* Without indicator lamp
T8H* T8V* 1-color display
T1H* T1V*
Proximity
1-color display
2 wiresT2H* T2V*
T3H* T3V* 3 wires
T3PH* T3PV* 1-color display 3 wires
T2WH* T2WV*
2-color display
2 wiresT2YH* T2YV*
T3WH* T3WV*
3 wiresT3YH* T3YV*
T2JH* T2JV* 1-color display off-delay 2 wires
T2YD* - 2-color display for
AC magnetic field 2 wiresT2YDT* -
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 (on rod end)
H 1 (on head end)
D 2
T 3
Clean room specifications
P72 Exhaust treatment
P73 Vacuum treatment
Switch model No.
*1 *2 *3
D
BearingA
Stroke lengthC
Bore sizeB
Switch quantityE
Clean room specificationsF
A
B
C
D
E
F
Precautions for model No.
selection
*1:	� Switches other than E  Switch model No. are also
available. (Custom order product)
Refer to page 309 for details.
*2:	T8H/V switch cannot be installed on STG-12 or 16.